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5 ] e Sheet1

Final Seniority List of Treatment Organisers Grade Iin Health Services Department (As on 31.10.2021)

Rank No in . Date
Advice & Remarks
SL |Raunk Treatment |\ = DOB Appointment DOE Promotion Order |"cck°med " wa / DT
No. | No. |Organiser Ordes for i
Grade II seniority if any )
T | |Advice No.KGDI |  |Order No.EF4. | I i
1 1 1 Rajendran P.V 20-04-1966 |(i)1567/90 dtd 01-04-1997(39533/01/D HS 16-04-1999
- | Ja297 | |dtd23/08/2003 | B
Order No.EF4-
2 2 3 Nazee Beegom 20-05-1966 2&;2071)?82?{88,/7 02-05-1997 39533/01/D HS 02-11-1999
o Attt dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
3|3 5  |BabyTA 25-05-1968 g;\;g)drl/ggg/?go dtel 01-01-1998|39533/01/D HS 01-01-2000
) h 1 dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
-} 4 8 Sivasankaran V O 27-05-1966 (l)?;\;g)é}l/917919/790 dtd 01-01-1998 39533/01/D HS 01-01-2000
dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
S ) 13 Suja George 26-07-1971 553\2%27782/90/ 02-03-1998|39533/01/D HS 02-03-2000
o dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
6 6 16 Bindhu.V 24-06-1966 SSAS)/Q:;IOQ/QQ;) 39533/01/D HS 01-03-2000
dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
7 7 18 Bijumol G L 10-05-1970 thlel(g)/Qg/7109/997O 01-03-1998 39533/01/D HS 01-03-2000
’ dtd 23/08/2003
| Order No.EF4-
8 ’ 8 19 “Nimal Raj N 30-05-1967 gt}ZAS)/Qg/ZOg/g%O 01//03/1998 39533/01/D HS 01-03-2000
; \ dtd 23/08/2003
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- Sheet1

SI.
No.

13

14

15

16

17

18

Rank No in
Rank|Treatment
; Name
No. |Organiser
Grade II
9 23 Sanil Kumar K
10 24 Ayisha K P
11 25 Mohammed Baiju A R
2245 0887 Radhakrishna Pillai N
13 34 Vijayanath A
14 37 Shajahan M
15 41 Manoj Kumar M
16 44 Antony T C
17 45 Lagesh PR
18 46

|
;Sindhu T

DOB

19-05-1966

10-05-1967

105-06-1968

11-03-1969

20-04-1967

25-05-1969
20-12-1966

105-05-1966
| |
|

|
20-05-1967 |

i

Advice &
Appointment
Order

25-05-1970 |PRA(3)2370/90

dtd 12/6/1997

EV(3)2459/90
dtd 2/97

EV(3)2459/90
dtd 2/97
QRII(3)2713/90
dtd 18/09/1997
WI(2)2143/90/dt
d26/1/1997

DRA(3)2370/90
dtd 28/11/1997

CI(1)2021/90 dtd
8/12/1997

CI(1)2021/90 dtd
8/12/1997

KI11(2)1782/90
9/12/97

KI1(2)1782/90
9/12/97

Page 2

DOE

01-03-

01-09-

01-09-

01-09-

01-09-

06-09-

03-09-

02-09-

01-03-

01-03-

Promotion Order

1998|39533/01/D HS

dtd 23/08/2003 B
Order No.EF4-
1998|39533/01/D HS
|dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
39533/01/D HS
dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
199839533701 /D HS
|dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
1998|39533/01/D HS
dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
1998|39533/01/D HS
dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
1998/39533/01/D HS
dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
1998/39533/01/D HS
dtd 23/08/2003
Order No.EF4-
1999/79055/13/D HS
dtd 11/11/13
‘Order No.EF4-
1999 79055/13/D HS
dtd 11/11/13

1998

Date
reckoned
for
seniority

01-03-2000

01-09-2000

01-09-2000

'01-09-2000

01-09-2000
01-09-2000
02-09-2000
02-09-2000

01-07-2004

Jl |
1

‘1 01-04-2010

| I

Remarks
(LWA / IDT
if any )




Sheet1

SI.

23

24

25

26

No.

29-

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

Rank
No.

oy

Organiser
Grade II

=57
66
67

68

70

74

77

Rank No in
Treatment

Naveen Chandran.R

Lasitha C

Babu P P

Anil Kumar B
Saji Kumar P G
Reghu K R

Vijayakumar V

Muhammed Kabeer

Sali V

|

i

|Francis Dicrus

DOB

30-05-1969

04-04-1967

05-05-1969

1102-04-1969

14-02-1968

26-03-1967

03-04-1966
27-03-1966

20-04-1967

%16—05—1967

Advice &
Appointment
Order

KII(2)1782/90

DII(9)2052/90

QRII(3)2718/ dtd
17/08/1998

IDA(4)2088 /90
IDA(4)2088 /90

QRII(3)2718/

QRII(3)2718/

KII(2)1482
'/1/2000

|

1
'EV(2)2489

Page 3

DOE

18-09-1998

18-09-1998

15-02-2000

- -01-03-1999

15-01-2001

15-01-2001

19-01-2001

19-01-2001

19-01-2001

15-01-2001

|dtd 22/01/2021

Promotion Order

Order No.EF4-
79055/13/D HS
dtd 11/11/13
Order No.EF4-
79055/13/D HS
dd 11/11/13
Order No.EF4-
79055/13/D HS

|dtd 11/11/13

Order No.EF4-
79055/13/D HS

Order No.EF4-
79055/13/D HS
dtd 22/01/2021
Order No.EF4-
79055/13/D HS
dtd 22/01/2021
Order No.EF4-
79055/13/D HS
dtd 22/01/2021
Order No.EF4-

79055/13/D HS
dtd 22/01/2021
Order No.EF4-

179055/13/D HS
dtd 22/01/2021
,’Order No.EF4-

79055/13/D HS
dtd 22/01/2021

|

Date
reckoned
for
seniority

01-11-2013

01-11-2013

01-11-2013

Remarks
(LWA / IDT
if any )

01-06-2015]

01-08-2016

01-03-2017

01-04-2017
01-06-2017
01-06-2018|

[

01-06-2019 ‘




Sheet1
Rank No in 5 Date
Advice & Remarks

Sl |Rank Treatment |, = DOB Appointment  |DOE Promotion Order | cckoned (LWA / IDT
No. | No. |Organiser Order for i a

Grade 1L seniority any )

N - I | |orderNoEFa- |
29 | 29 78 Gigi K George 30.05.1966 QRII(3)27138/ 05-02-200179055/ 13/D HS 01-07-2019
dtd 22/01/2021
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Sd/
Additional Director (Medical)

/I Approved by Order//

e
Senior Supe?iﬁfeﬁden/

S PRI e
R & o bl bt st



